
May 2022 Vault Shopping List

$45.99

$35.99

$25.99

$20.99

$13.99

$8.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$22.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Ride the Wave

Zipper

Bride & Groom

Ring Me

Headphones

Paint Brushes

Clear Stamps:

Ring Me  

Wavy Greetings

Abstract Art

Happily Ever After 

Keep On Rockin'

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Typewriter Text Background

Stencil:

Equalizer
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