

May 2022 Vault Shopping List

Die-namics:		My Wish List
Ride the Wave	\$45.99	
Zipper	\$35.99	
🔲 Bride & Groom	\$25.99	
🗌 Ring Me	\$20.99	
🗌 Headphones	\$13.99	
Paint Brushes	\$8.99	
Clear Stamps:		□
🗌 Ring Me	\$16.99	\square
🗌 Wavy Greetings	\$16.99	
Abstract Art	\$16.99	
🗌 Happily Ever After	\$16.99	
🗌 Keep On Rockin'	\$16.99	
		□
Cling Rubber Stamp:		
Typewriter Text Background	\$22.99	□
Stencil:		
Equalizer	\$6.99	